Invoice

Tax invoice

JD Roofing e iy

0211471197

j_davys@hotmail.com

INVOICE NO. 712 ISSUE DATE 07/03/2025 DUE DATE 14/03/2025
PAYMENT METHOD Transfer

FROM [ (o) Total due

JD Roofing Aggie Pantha

440 Seagrove Rd,Waiau Pa $ O . O O

Auckland 2679

New Zealand

GST No.: 62-441-194

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ($) AMOUNT ($)
1 Brookfield street,Hamilton East 1 1,400.00 1,400.00

Replace broken/siliconed tiles
Repoint entire redline with flexible pointing

Subtotal: $1,400.00
GST 15% from $1,400.00 $210.00
Total (NZD): $1,610.00
Paid: $1,610.00
PAYMENT DETAILS:

Account holder: JD Roofing Bank: ANZ Account No.: 06-0405-0264207-00




630.91 nzp

@ PAID

TAX INVOICE

To

Invoice number

Issue date

From

GST Number

Outside Room

MCB enclosure 6way surface
RCCO 40A 2P

MCB

Bulkhead LED 12W

Switch 1G 16 A WH

Single Flush Box

2.5mm T&E TPS

Deb Chambers

INV-2101

Feb 28, 2025

Quinlan Electrical Limited
1626 Ohaupo Rd
Te Awamutu 3800
Ph.027 598 5546

119163951

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

7.00

I Options ¥

QUINLAN ELECTRICAL

LTD

47.41

72.80

8.50

52.90

11.50

1.90

3.60

47.41

72.80

17.00

52.90

11.50

3.80

25.20




GAS SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Client Name: Deb Chambers

Reference or Job #: | 3323 —‘ ICP (if known):

Location of installation: (enter an identifier such as registration number for relocatable installations)

Number & Street 1 Brookfeild Street

Suburb

Town / City Hamilton Postcode

Description of gasfitting work:

We came out and service the gas appliance and carried out a leakage test as required
Natural gas: 2.88KPA nill loss in pressure

Rinnai inbuilt fire: Mod: IBF serial: 3844 25mj/hr

Parts of the gas installation to which this certificate applies:

(1 A X Part (specify below)

As above

Date of connection or completion (if different 9.5.24
from date of certifying connection):

Name and registration number of anyone who Wesley Hallam 29037
carried out work under supervision:

By signing this document | confirm that the work described in this Gas Safety Certificate, and the
installation or part installation is connected to a gas supply and is safe to use.

Certifier Signature: ,ﬂ Q W
A

Name of person authorised to certify the Daniel Le Fleming
connection:
Registration number: 19842 Certificate Issue Date: | 9.5.24

Outline any additional
information attached:

This Gas Safety Certificate confirms that the gasfitting work complies with the building code for the
purposes of Section 19(1)(e) of the Building Act 2004.

Gas Safety Certificate — Version: June 2014




