JD Roofing

Invoice Tax invoice

James Davys 0211471197 j_davys@hotmail.com

INVOICE NO. PAYMENT METHO	712 DD Transfer	ISSUE DATE	07/03/2025	DUE DATE	14/03/2025
FROM JD Roofing 440 Seagrove Rd,V Auckland 2679 New Zealand GST No.:	Vaiau Pa 62-441-194	TO Aggie Pantha		\$0.00	
DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY UN	NIT PRICE (\$)	AMOUNT (\$)
1 Brookfield street, Replace broken/silio Repoint entire redlir			1	1,400.00	1,400.00
Subtotal:					\$1,400.00
GST 15% from \$	1,400.00				\$210.00
Total (NZD):					\$1,610.00
Paid:					\$1,610.00



PAID

TAX INVOICE			QUINLAN EL	
То	Deb Chambers			
Invoice number	INV-2101			
Issue date	Feb 28, 2025			
From	Quinlan Electrical Limited 1626 Ohaupo Rd Te Awamutu 3800 Ph.027 598 5546			
GST Number	119163951			
Outside Room				
MCB enclosure 6way surface		1.00	47.41	47.41
RCCO 40A 2P		1.00	72.80	72.80
МСВ		2.00	8.50	17.00
Bulkhead LED 12W		1.00	52.90	52.90
Switch 1G 16A WH		1.00	11.50	11.50
Single Flush Box		2.00	1.90	3.80
2.5mm T&E TPS		7.00	3.60	25.20

GAS SAFETY CERTIFICATE



Client Name:	Deb Chambers				
Reference or Job #:	3323	ICP (if known):			
Location of installation		registration number for relocatable installations)			
Number & Street	1 Brookfeild Street				
Suburb [
Town / City	Hamilton	Postcode			
Description of gasfitti					
We came out and ser Natural gas: 2.88KPA		arried out a leakage test as required			
	·				
Rinnai inbuilt fire: Mo	od: IBF serial: 3844 25mj/h	r			
Parts of the gas install	ation to which this certifica	te applies:			
All Part (specify below)					
	As above				
Date of connection or from date of certifying	completion (if different g connection):	9.5.24			
	number of anyone who	Wesley Hallam 29037			
		described in this Gas Safety Certificate, and the gas supply and is safe to use.			
Certifier Signature: D & Henring					
Name of person autho	orised to certify the Dar	niel Le Fleming			
Registration number:	19842	Certificate Issue Date: 9.5.24			
Outline any additional information attached:	I .				

This Gas Safety Certificate confirms that the gasfitting work complies with the building code for the purposes of Section 19(1)(e) of the Building Act 2004.